
Desserts €7.50

**Please advise a member of our team if you have any allergies**

GLUTEN FREE DAIRY FREE VEGETARIAN VEGAN

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (E, MK, S)
Homemade warm chocolate brownie with chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream

 

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (G1, E, MK)
Homemade sticky toffee pudding with warm toffee sauce & vanilla ice cream

FRESH FRUIT PAVLOVA (E, MK)
 Homemade pavlova with fresh fruit & cream

BACKSTAGE ICE CREAM SELECTION (MK)
A trio of chocolate, strawberry and vanilla ice cream covered in toffee sauce,

chocolate chips, marshmallows & popcorn
  

ICE CREAM SANDWICH (G1, MK, E)
Ice cream sandwich between two cookies, covered with toffee sauce & popcorn

CHEESECAKE OF THE WEEK (G1, MK)
Homemade cheesecake served with ice cream

TIRAMISU (G1, MK, E)

SEE KIDS MENU FOR KIDS ICE CREAM OPTIONS

Dessert
Menu 

DIETARY INFORMATION
Allergens- G: Cereal containing Gluten (1: Wheat, 2: Barley, 3: Rye, 4: Oats), C: Crustaceans, E: Eggs, F: Fish,

P: Peanuts,
S: Soybeans, MK: Milk, N: Nuts, CY: Celery, MD: Mustard, SE: Sesame, SS: Sulphates, L: Lupin, M: Molluscs. 



AMERICANO 

DECAF COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO 

LATTE

MOCHA

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 

ICED COFFEE

ALTERNATIVE MILK 

Almond

Oat

ADD SYRUP

Vanilla 

Caramel 

Hazelnut 

SPECIALITY COFFEE 

Bailey’s Coffee

French Coffee (Hennessy)

Irish Coffee (Powers)

Russian Coffee (Smirnoff)

Calypso Coffee (Tia Maria)
DAIRY FREE

DIETARY INFORMATION
G: Cereal containing Gluten (1: Wheat, 2: Barley, 3: Rye,

4: Oats), MK: Milk, N: Nuts, SS: Sulphates. 
We cannot guarantee for all items to be 100% free of all

allergens.

TEA 

HERBAL TEA

Green Tea

Camomile

Peppermint 

HOT CHOCOLATE

With Marshmallows 

MILKSHAKES

Vanilla

Chocolate

Strawberry

Banana

3.20

3.20

3.50

3.50

3.50

2.00

3.50

3.50

1.00

1.00

6.95

Tea &
Coffee
Menu 

3.00

2.70

4.50

5.00

(MK)

(MK)

(MK)

(MK)

(N)

(G4)

(N)

(MK, SS)

(MK, SS)

(MK, SS)

(MK, SS)

(MK, SS)

(MK)

(MK)


